STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: WAYNE -1 (1-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

237
424
55
0
14

BRAKEY, ERICL.

KING, ANGUS 8. JR.

RINGELSTEIN, ZAK

RILEY, JAMES N. JR. (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

REP. TO CONGRESS (District 2)

33
408
14
264
11

GOVERNOR

39
386
290

0
15

BOND, TIFFANY L.
GOLDEN, JARED F.
HOAR, WILLIAM R.S.
POLIQUIN, BRUCE
BLANK

CARON, ALAN

HAYES, TERESEA M.

MILLS, JANET T.

MOODY, SHAWN H.

CAPRON, KENNETH A (Declared Write-In)
JENKINS, JOHN T. (Declared Write-In)
TRACY, MALON A. (Declared Write-In)
VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 22)

367
336

27

KILBY-CHESLEY, LOIS E.
TIMBERLAKE, JEFFREY L.
BLANK

REP. TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 76}

388
310
32

CAROTHERS, CAROL L.
KESCHL, DENNIS L.
BLANK

REGISTER OF PROBATE

564 AYERS, KATHLEEN GRANT

166 BLANK

COUNTY TREASURER
557 DAVIES, RICHARD
173 BLANK
REGISTER OF DEEDS
403 BUSTIN-HATHEWAY, BEVERLY
292  CLARK, KRISTIN ANNE
35 BLANK
DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 4)
406 MALONEY, MAEGHAN
289 SULLIVAN, KEVIN PATRICK
35 BLANK
COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 2)
366 PIETROSKi, JOSEPH 1.
336 RINES, NANCY G.
28 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

cadlly, (k.
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